
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 165°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

BEILIS FABRIZIO

PERALDINI MARCO

BUONAMICI LAPO

BELLUTA RICCARDO

GUASTAMACCHIA VITO

BELOTTI FRANCO

DI GENNARO CARLO

COLAUTTI ADELIO

BI

MC

LU

MI

VA

BS

TO

MI

2

1

0

2

0

2

0

2

BEILIS FABRIZIO

BELLUTA RICCARDO

BELOTTI FRANCO

COLAUTTI ADELIO

BI

MI

BS

MI

0

2

2

0

BELLUTA RICCARDO

BELOTTI FRANCO

MI

BS

2

0

Vincente
BELLUTA RICCARDO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 166°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

BOARELLI LUCA

BOCCA CESARE

COLOMBO GRAZIANO

LAGI PATRIZIO

CONGIU MAURIZIO

BALSAMA' PIETRO

PIETROBON MASSIMO

CASTELLANI FRANCESC

MC

BI

MI

VA

CA

TO

MI

BS

2

0

2

0

2

0

1

2

BOARELLI LUCA

COLOMBO GRAZIANO

CONGIU MAURIZIO

CASTELLANI FRANCESC

MC

MI

CA

BS

2

0

2

1

BOARELLI LUCA

CONGIU MAURIZIO

MC

CA

2

0

Vincente
BOARELLI LUCA

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 167°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

RUSTICI ALDO

BARBETTA COSIMO

IACOPONI GIORGIO

DELAUDE MARILINA

BRISA MARCO

GIAI ARCOTA FRANCO

LAZZARINI TIZIANO

GUBERNATI PAOLO

MN

MI

MC

CO

VA

TO

MI

BI

0

2

2

0

2

1

0

2

BARBETTA COSIMO

IACOPONI GIORGIO

BRISA MARCO

GUBERNATI PAOLO

MI

MC

VA

BI

1

2

0

2

IACOPONI GIORGIO

GUBERNATI PAOLO

MC

BI

2

0

Vincente
IACOPONI GIORGIO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 168°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

JACOB LUCA

FRIZZARIN ANDREA

PASINI GAETANO

FERRARO FELICE

VIVIANI VIRGILIO

VIGNATI MASSIMILIAN

VIOLA VINCENZO

TOSI GIUSEPPE

TO

PC

MN

VA

CO

MI

PV

MC

2

0

1

2

2

0

0

2

JACOB LUCA

FERRARO FELICE

VIVIANI VIRGILIO

TOSI GIUSEPPE

TO

VA

CO

MC

2

1

0

2

JACOB LUCA

TOSI GIUSEPPE

TO

MC

2

0

Vincente
JACOB LUCA



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 169°

14.00

14.45

14.45

14.45

IOVINO LUIGI

FARE' FRANCO

MARCHESE VINCENZO

MICUCCI MARCO

MERCANDELLI ERMES

PIAZZA GIUSEPPE

VIGNATI DAVIDE

BRADASCIO PASQUALE

TO

MI

VA

MC

MI

MN

VA

TO

2

1

0

2

2

0

0

2

IOVINO LUIGI

MICUCCI MARCO

MERCANDELLI ERMES

BRADASCIO PASQUALE

TO

MC

MI

TO

0

2

2

1

MICUCCI MARCO

MERCANDELLI ERMES

MC

MI

2

1

Vincente
MICUCCI MARCO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 170°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

FRAUSILLI ALESSANDR

TOMASI ROBERTO

MELIS MARCO

FRENDA VINCENZO

ZUCCALA' PASQUALE

ALOISI LIVIO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

DELLAMORETTA PIETR

VT

MI

TO

VA

CO

MN

AL

VA

0

2

2

1

0

2

2

0

TOMASI ROBERTO

MELIS MARCO

ALOISI LIVIO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

MI

TO

MN

AL

0

2

2

1

MELIS MARCO

ALOISI LIVIO

TO

MN

2

1

Vincente
MELIS MARCO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 171°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

MARONI MASSIMO

BERNIGA ANDREA

MAURO ENRICO

BRIATA EDOARDO

INCAUDO MARIO

ZUCCHETTI STEFANO

MENCARELLI SIMONE

PEPE ANTONIO

VA

CO

TO

AL

VA

MI

VT

MN

0

2

2

0

0

2

A

2

BERNIGA ANDREA

MAURO ENRICO

ZUCCHETTI STEFANO

PEPE ANTONIO

CO

TO

MI

MN

2

0

1

2

BERNIGA ANDREA

PEPE ANTONIO

CO

MN

2

0

Vincente
BERNIGA ANDREA

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 172°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

VENCO BRUNO

ANZANO NICOLA

FLOREANI CESARE

BALSAMA' ANDREA

GELLI MARCELLO

SANTI ANDREA

PARETO FABRIZIO

BUSI OSCAR

MI

CO

VA

TO

VT

VA

AL

MN

0

2

0

2

1

2

2

1

ANZANO NICOLA

BALSAMA' ANDREA

SANTI ANDREA

PARETO FABRIZIO

CO

TO

VA

AL

2

0

0

2

ANZANO NICOLA

PARETO FABRIZIO

CO

AL

2

0

Vincente
ANZANO NICOLA



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 173°

14.45

14.45

16.00

16.00

VALOTTI GIAMPAOLO

PESANDO ANDREA

BORGHETTO MICHELE

MORABITO FRANCESCO

BRACCHI MARINO

CECCARELLI FABIO

MONTEMAGNO GIUSEP

REALI GABRIELE

MN

VA

AL

TO

CR

PI

VA

MI

2

0

0

2

0

2

2

A

VALOTTI GIAMPAOLO

MORABITO FRANCESCO

CECCARELLI FABIO

MONTEMAGNO GIUSEP

MN

TO

PI

VA

2

1

2

0

VALOTTI GIAMPAOLO

CECCARELLI FABIO

MN

PI

2

0

Vincente
VALOTTI GIAMPAOLO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 174°

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

PEANO SANDRO

GUADRINI CLAUDIO

MANTELLI ROBERTO

AMBROSETTI MASSIMO

FRANCONETTI GIAN MA

MARSILI CLAUDIO

DAPIEVE ENDRIO

MAGNAGUAGNO GIANF

AL

CR

MN

VA

VA

PI

TO

MI

2

1

2

0

1

2

2

0

PEANO SANDRO

MANTELLI ROBERTO

MARSILI CLAUDIO

DAPIEVE ENDRIO

AL

MN

PI

TO

1

2

2

0

MANTELLI ROBERTO

MARSILI CLAUDIO

MN

PI

1

2

Vincente
MARSILI CLAUDIO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 175°

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

PALOTTI EZIO

DELLA TURCA RAIMON

BRESCI LORENZO

MALFATTO ENRICO

ALCANO GERARDO

BARDOZZO GIANNI

BACIOCCHI ANDREA

VERTEMATI ENNIO

VA

MN

LI

CO

MI

AL

VA

BS

2

A

2

0

2

0

A

2

PALOTTI EZIO

BRESCI LORENZO

ALCANO GERARDO

VERTEMATI ENNIO

VA

LI

MI

BS

2

0

2

1

PALOTTI EZIO

ALCANO GERARDO

VA

MI

1

2

Vincente
ALCANO GERARDO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 176°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

LITTA MAURIZIO

AGATIS ALAN

CAMPISE VITTORIO

ALDROVANDI MARCO

DAIMO MAURO

DOMENICI ANDREA

FERRARIO LUIGI

PEPE ADRIANO

MI

VA

BS

MN

TO

LI

VA

VC

2

1

0

2

2

1

0

2

LITTA MAURIZIO

ALDROVANDI MARCO

DAIMO MAURO

PEPE ADRIANO

MI

MN

TO

VC

2

0

2

1

LITTA MAURIZIO

DAIMO MAURO

MI

TO

2

0

Vincente
LITTA MAURIZIO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 177°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

CACIAGLI SIMONE

BINA MASSIMO

PENNACCHIO ABELE

BARONE ANTONIO

BONTA' GIORGIO

VOLSA VITO

SPITALE PAOLO

D'ANGELO VINCENZO

PI

BS

MN

BI

LI

MI

VC

VA

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

0

CACIAGLI SIMONE

PENNACCHIO ABELE

BONTA' GIORGIO

SPITALE PAOLO

PI

MN

LI

VC

1

2

2

1

PENNACCHIO ABELE

BONTA' GIORGIO

MN

LI

0

2

Vincente
BONTA' GIORGIO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 178°

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

PASSARE SALVATORE

MANTELLO GIULIANO

BELOTTI NANDO

MORELLI ANDREA

BERTOCCHI GIULIO

FORONI SANDRO

ALESSANDRINI ANTONI

BRACCINI SILVANO

BI

VA

BS

VC

MI

MN

VA

LI

A

2

2

1

2

0

2

A

MANTELLO GIULIANO

BELOTTI NANDO

BERTOCCHI GIULIO

ALESSANDRINI ANTONI

VA

BS

MI

VA

2

0

2

0

MANTELLO GIULIANO

BERTOCCHI GIULIO

VA

MI

0

2

Vincente
BERTOCCHI GIULIO

lunedì 22 novembre 2010 Batteria 179°

19.30

19.30

19.30

19.30

GAMENONI SERGIO

TOLENTINO SABINO

CACCIA ANDREA

SIRIANNI ANTONIO

ABBRACCIAVENTO TEL

SAVOLDI FRANCO

BOZEN KRAUT

SCARAMAL CARLO

FI

TO

VA

MI

VA

BS

BZ

BI

2

0

2

A

2

0

A

2

GAMENONI SERGIO

CACCIA ANDREA

ABBRACCIAVENTO TEL

SCARAMAL CARLO

FI

VA

VA

BI

1

2

0

2

CACCIA ANDREA

SCARAMAL CARLO

VA

BI

2

1

Vincente
CACCIA ANDREA


